
FINISHES

Height:

Width/Diameter:

Minimum Height:

Maximum Height:

Canopy/Backplate:

4.5"

8.5"

7.5"

10.5"

0"

DIMENSIONS

Hanging Type:

Product Weight: 2lb

Aged Brass (AGB)  
Distressed Bronze (DB)  
Historic Nickel (HN)

GLASS

Attachment:

Glass 2:

Glass 1: Steel

N/A

LAMPING

Bulb:
Socket: E26 Medium Base

Bulb 1

1 • 25 Watt Max 

Bulb Included: No

Carton 1: 13" x 12" x 7"

Carton 1 Weight: 4lb

Shipping Method: Ground

SHIPPING

Ridgewood is for those who relish manual functionality and tactile details. It sets a tube within a tube, allowing you to control its length.
Knurled knobs and ends to the metal scroll are not merely decorative—they reposition length of light and angle of illumination.

UL Rating: UL Damp

Voltage: 120 VAC

RIDGEWOOD
5808-DB
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